
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of 
parties qualified after 
technical evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract

Scheduled 
date of 
completion of 
work

GEM/2024/B/4826110, 
DT.30.03.2424

High Voltage Break 
Down Tester

GEM 30.03.24 D 20.04.24 3

1-M/s Struggle Oath
2-M/s Tesla Electrical 
Industries
3-M/s Universal 
Electrical & 
Electronics Co.

0 L1
GEMC-
511687789989821 
dtd. 27.05.24

Universal 
Electrical & 

Electronics Co.
270000.00 11.06.24

DIRECT ORDER Contact Cleaner M/s Twin Tech 0 L1
GEMC-
511687780106997 
dtd. 27.05.24

Twin Tech 16500.00 11.06.24

DIRECT ORDER Mig Wire M/s MW Wire Tech 0 L1
GEMC-
511687794268665 
dtd. 29.05.24

MW Wire Tech 18900.00 13.06.24

GEM/2024/B/4888698, 
DT.25.04.24

Wooden Pallet GEM 25.04.24 D 06.05.24 24 24 Offers 0 L1
GEMC-
511687736541506 
dtd. 30.05.24

AV Enterprises 1585434.00 21.11.24

DIRECT ORDER Tri Chloroethane M/s Multichem Supply Corporation0 L1 GMC570021 dtd. 
30.05.24

Multichem Supply 
Corporation

151512.00 04.06.24

GEM/2024/B/4844990, 
DT.06.04.24

LED Monitor GEM 06.04.24 D 27.04.24 7

1-M/s Accutech 
Technology
2-M/sBK Shah 
corporation
3-M/s Bhumi Traders
4-M/s Time IT 
Solutions

1-M/s Spectra 
Technology
2-M/sMittal 
Agencies
3-M/s Euit Ifotech

L1
GEMC-
511687792238005 
dtd. 05.06.24

Times IT 
Solutions

101100.00 20.07.24

GEM/2024/B/4889875, 
DT.25.04.24

Plastic Streth Wrap Film GEM 25.04.24 D 06.05.24 17 12 offers

1-M/s AV 
Enterprises
2-M/s Bharat Plastic 
Manufacturing Co.
3-M/s Kothari 
Packaging Industries
4-M/s  Sampada 
Synthetics 
5-M/s Mangalam 
Safe Pack Industries

L1
GEMC-
511687719262475 
dtd. 06.06.24

Supreme Pack 396425.00 03.12.24

GEM/2024/B/4890528, 
DT.25.04.24

Thermocol Mould GEM 25.04.24 D 06.05.24 9

1-M/s JP Industries
2-M/s Packwell 
Industries
3-M/s Pan Global
4-M/s Ridhima Ifra
5-M/s SR Thermocol
6-M/s SMB Traders
7-M/s SN Packaging
8-M/s SRM 
Enterprises
9-M/s Struggle Oath

0 L1
GEMC-
511687725866333 
dtd. 06.06.24

Packwell 
Industries

2930850.00 06.07.24

 --do-- Thermocol Mould GEM  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do-- 0
L-2 at L1 

rate

GEMC-
511687740930475 
dtd. 06.06.24

SMB Traders 976950.00 06.07.24

GEM/2024/B/4891318, 
DT.26.04.24

Pet Strap GEM 26.04.24 D 06.05.24 13

1-M/s Balaji 
Enterprises
2-M/s Chetak 
Industries
3-M/s Innovative 
Products.
4-M/s Krishana 
Strapping
5-M/s Packwell 
Industries
6-M/s Pan Global 
Industries
7-M/s Ridhima Ifra
8-M/s Oscar 
Fasteners
9-M/s SMB Traders
10-M/s SN Packaging
11-M/s SRM 
Enterprises
12-M/s Struggle Oath
13-M/s Sintron 
Polymer

0
L-4 at L1 

rate

GEMC-
511687729794008 
dtd. 07.06.24

Krishna Strapping 
Solutions

95950.00 04.12.24

 --do-- Pet Strap GEM  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do-- 0
L-2 at L1 

rate

GEMC-
511687768106514 
dtd. 07.06.24

Sintron Polymer 95950.00 04.12.24

 --do-- Pet Strap GEM  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do-- 0 L1
GEMC-
511687784503718 
dtd. 07.06.24

Oscar Fasteners 575700.00 04.12.24

GEM/2024/B/4893281, 
DT.26.04.24

Corrugated Box, Paper 
Angle, Tray

GEM 26.04.24 D 06.05.24 9

1-M/s Balaji 
Enterprises
2-M/s Chetak 
Industries
3-M/s Packwell 
Industries
4-M/s Pan Global 
Industries
5-M/s Natraj.
6-M/s Ridhima Ifra
7-M/s SMB Traders
8-M/s SN Packaging
9-M/s SRM 
Enterprises

0 L1
GEMC-
511687763516534 
dtd. 08.06.24

SMB Traders 3147950.00 21.09.24

 --do-- Corrugated Box, Paper 
Angle, Tray

GEM  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--
0

L2 at L1 
rate

GEMC-
511687710513180 
dtd. 08.06.24

Chetak Industries 3147950.00 21.09.24

GEM/2024/B/4849838, 
DT.09.04.24

ESD Chair GEM 09.04.24 D 30.04.24 16

1-M/s AV Enterprises
2-M/s CPM Industries
3-M/s Essar Piti Tools 
Pvt. Ltd.
4-Laxmi Furniture 
Stationary & 
Hardware
5-Meraki Merine 
Mart
6-M/s Nilesh 
engineers
7-M/s PB statclean 
Solution Pvt. Ltd.
8-M/s Riddhi Siddhi 
Industries
9-M/s SDM 
technologies
10-M/s Sharma 
Enterprises
11-M/s Struggle Oath
12-Vaibhavi Furniture 
& Fabrication 

1-M/s CIR Q-Tech
2-M/s CK Industries
3-M/s DCA Global
4-M/s  Mata 
Enterprises 

L1
GEMC-
511687742918541 
dtd. 10.06.24

Sharma 
Enterprises

84000.00 25.06.24

DIRECT ORDER Grinding Wheel M/s SMB Traders 0 L1
GEMC-
511687707757592 
dtd. 14.06.24

SMB Traders 24998.00 29.06.24

GEM/2024/B/4915917,DT
.06.05.24

Photocopy Paper GEM 06.05.24 D 16.05.24 17 17 offers 0
L2 at L1 

rate

GEMC-
511687747605457 
dtd. 17.06.24

Land mark 
Computer

44776.00 02.07.24

 --do-- Photocopy Paper GEM  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do-- 0 L1
GEMC-
511687794766127 
dtd. 17.06.24

Shree Sati Paper 
Pvt. Ltd.

134751.00 02.07.25

GEM/2024/B/4976893,DT
.28.05.24

Tri Chloroethane GEM 28.05.24 D 07.06.24 3

1-M/s Multichem 
Supply Corporation
2-M/s MGM 
corporation
3-M/s Supervani 
Chemicals

0 L1
GEMC-
511687734460721 
dtd. 13.06.24

Multichem Supply 
Corporation

1579875.00 17.09.24

 --do-- Tri Chloroethane GEM  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do--  --do-- 0
L2 at L1 

rate

GEMC-
511687793578177 
dtd. 13.06.24

MGM Corporation 526625.00 20.07.24

GEM/2024/B/4851897,DT
.10.04.24

House Keeping GEM 10.04.24 D 01.05.24 9

1-M/s Ashish 
Engineering
2-M/s Akhand Jyoti 
Jalkalyan Sevasamitee
3-M/s Sunder 
Securities services

1-M/s Maan Traders
2-M/s Adarsh 
Enterprises
3-M/s Drivya 
Security
4-M/s Kontest 
facility
5-M/s AV 
Enterprises
6-TLCS India Pvt. 
Ltd.

L1
GEMC-
511687773082335 
dtd. 20.06.24

Sunder Securities 
Services

1258136.00 30.06.25

GEM/2024/B/4985382,DT
.27.05.24

Mig Wire GEM 27.05.24 D 06.06.24 4

1-M/s Mig Wire Tech
2-M/s Struggle Oath
3-M/s Peepal Leaf
4-M/s Varun 
Electrodes

0 L1
GEMC-
511687707446162 
dtd. 24.06.24

MW Wire Tech 300900.00 30.08.24

DIRECT ORDER Bleaching Powder M/s Redbull Infratech 0 L1
GEMC-
511687713079373 
dtd. 25.06.24

Redbull Infratech 49687.50 10.07.24

DIRECT ORDER Corrugated Box M/s Surbhi Satcom 0 L1 PUB300037 dtd. 
25.06.24

 Surbhi Satcom 229898.50 02.07.24

DIRECT ORDER High speed diesal M/s Swadeshi Diesel,MKP 0 L-1 PUE870033,20.06.2024M/s Swadeshi Diesel,MKP1055040.00 14.07.24

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of  JUNE 2024


